
 

 

HAMILTON PHILHARMONIC YOUTH ORCHESTRA  
2024-2025 Schedule 

 
TERM 1 (16 Rehearsals) 

 
Saturday, September 7  Music Pick-Up/Parent’s meeting, principal’s auditions 
Saturday, September 14  Full Orchestra 

Saturday, September 21  Full Orchestra   
Saturday, September 28  Wind-Brass-Perc. Individual Sectionals / Combined Strings   

Saturday, October 5   Strings Individual Sectionals / Combined Winds-Brass-Perc 

Saturday, October 12   NO REHEARSAL THANKSGIVING WEEKEND 

Saturday, October 19   Full Orchestra  
Saturday, October 26    Full Orchestra  
 
TBA:  MIDTERM MINI COMMUNITY CONCERT and/or HPYO SCHOOL TOUR 
 
Saturday, November 2  Full Orchestra 

Saturday, November 9  Full Orchestra 

Saturday, November 16  Strings Individual Sectionals / Combined Winds-Brass-Perc 

Saturday, November 25   Wind-Brass-Perc.  Individual Sectionals / Combined Strings 

Saturday, December 2  Full Orchestra 
Saturday, December 9   HOLIDAY OPEN HOUSE PERFORMANCE 
HPYO Concert Orchestra 

 

Philharmonic Orchestra Only 

Thursday, December 12   HPO Rehearsal for Holiday Concert (Time TBA) 

Saturday, December 14 - AM  HPO Dress Rehearsal (Time TBA) 

Saturday, December 14 - PM  CONCERT: Mainstage, FirstOntario Concert Hall  
  Philharmonic Orchestra Only 
  Side-by-side with Hamilton Philharmonic Orchestra 

Saturday, December 14  NO CONCERT ORCHESTRA REHEARSAL 

 

Saturday, December 21 & 28  NO REHEARSALS, WINTER BREAK 

Saturday, January 4   Full Orchestra 

Saturday, January 11   Full Orchestra 
Saturday, January 18   Full Orchestra  
Saturday, January 25   Full Orchestra 
Saturday, February 1   CONCERT: Wilson Hall, McMaster University 

   HPYO Philharmonic Orchestra / HPYO Concert Orchestra  
 
TERM 2 (12 Rehearsals) 

 
Saturday, February 8   Full Orchestra 
Saturday, February 15   NO REHEARSAL FAMILY DAY WEEKEND 



 

 

Saturday, February 22   Wind-Brass-Perc. Individual Sectionals / Combined 
Strings 
Saturday, March 1   Strings Individual Sectionals / Combined Winds-Brass-Perc 
Saturday, March 22   Full Orchestra 
Saturday, March 29   Full Orchestra 
 
TBA:   GHMF SPOTLIGHT PERFORMANCE 

 
Saturday, April 5   Strings Individual Sectionals / Combined Winds-Brass-Perc 
Saturday, April 12   Wind-Brass-Perc. Individual Sectionals / Combined Strings 
Saturday, April 19   NO REHEARSAL EASTER WEEKEND 
Saturday, April 26   Full Orchestra 
Saturday, May 3   Full Orchestra 
 
Saturday, May 10 ALUMNI CONCERT WEEKEND 
 
Saturday, May 17   Full Orchestra 
Saturday, May 24   NO REHEARSAL MAY LONG WEEKEND 
Saturday, May 31   Full Orchestra 
Saturday, June 7   CONCERT: Wilson Hall, McMaster University 

   Hamilton Philharmonic Youth Orchestra / HPYO Concert Orchestra 
 

 
 

 
 
Auditions for 2025-2026 
June 14 

 
 


